Control #

0028037

0013176

0010503

0030414

0028042

0030415

0030416

0028043

0030419

0010504

0010505

0010506

0010507

0010508

0010509

0010510

0010511

0010512

0010513

0013176

27411

0001210

0018310

0028574

0018310

0018310

0018310

0018289

0018273

0018281

0001210

Town

Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Haigler
Hallam
Hallam
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton

Hallam

Title

Haigler Dispatch
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News
Haigler News

Haigler Reporter

Hallam Progress

Hallam Progress

Hampton Journal

Hampton Reporter

Hampton Record
Hampton Star
Hampton Star

Hampton Times

Hampton Herald

Hampton Ledger

Hallam Progress

Call

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

Number

Hi2d
H12n1
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12n
H12r
H15h
H15p
H18;
H18r
H18r
H18s
H18s
H18t
H18h
H18I

H15p

Reel
001
filmstrip
002
001
001A
001B
001C
001D
001E
001F
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

filmstrip
002

filmstrip
35

001
filmstrip
013
filmstrip
046

filmstrip
013

filmstrip
013

filmstrip
013
001
001

001

001

Mon

12

12

10

20

19

26

11

19

29

16

23

15

22

25

17

22

26

23

28

21

10

Year

1916

1892

1909

1911

1912

1915

1917

1917

1918

1919

1923

1926

1930

1933

1936

1939

1941

1946

1949

1886

1894

1907

1883

1892

1901

1898

1898

1891

1884

1937

1907

to

Mon

12

12

12

11

Day

23

12

26

29

28

22

19

16

13

15

10

25

15

14

13

21

25

Year

1917

1919

1915

1914

1916

1917

1956

1932

1923

1926

1930

1933

1936

1939

1941

1946

1949

1954

1908

1901

1898

1897

1886

1938

1908

County

Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Dundy
Lancaster
Lancaster
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Lancaster



0020188

0020189

0020190

0028263

0014841

0014794

0014795

0014796

0014797

0014798

0014814

0014815

0014816

0014817

0014818

0014819

0014820

0014824

0014825

0021630

0021630

0021630

0010514

0010515

0010516

0010517

0010518

0010519

0010520

0010521

0010522

Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Hardy Herald
Early Day
Early Day
Early Day
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News

Banner County News

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H22h

H23ed

H23ed

H23ed

H23n

H23n

H23n

H23n

H23n

H23n

H23n

H23n

H23n

000A
000B
0ooc
000D
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

filmstrip
024

filmstrip
024

filmstrip
024
001
002
003
004
005
006
007

008

009

12

12

12

10

12

11

10

10

10

12

13

30

22

29

14

26

14

11

15

22

16

27

31

1882

1889

1894

1892

1892

1900

1904

1909

1913

1916

1920

1924

1927

1931

1936

1942

1946

1951

1957

1892

1892

1892

1894

1901

1904

1907

1910

1913

1917

1920

1924

12

10

10

10

23

17

31

24

28

15

22

19

29

22

24

28

12

28

20

26

30

19

24

24

1889

1894

1921

1924

1900

1904

1909

1913

1916

1920

1924

1927

1931

1936

1942

1946

1951

1957

1957

1900

1904

1907

1910

1913

1917

1920

1924

1927

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Nuckolls

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner



0010523

0010524

0010525

0010526

0010527

0010528

0010529

0028265

0010530

0001211

0015900

0015898

0015866

0015867

0015868

0015869

0028214

0028214

0028214

0028214

0028214

0028214

0028214

0015870

0001212

0015899

0028214

0015874

0015875

0015876

0015877

Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison

Harrison

Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County News
Banner County Republican
Sioux County Herald
Independent
Journal
Sioux County Journal
Sioux County Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Harrison Press-Journal
Sioux County News
Northwestern Press
Northwestern Press
Harrison Sun
Harrison Sun
Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

H23n
H23n
H23n
H23n
H23n
H23n
H23n
H23n
H23n
H23r
H24h
H24

H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24j
H24n
H24p
H24p
H24s
H24s
H24s

H24s

010
011
012
013
014
015
016
filmstrip
041
017
001
001
001
001
002
003
004
filmstrip
040

filmstrip
040

filmstrip
040

filmstrip
040

filmstrip
040

filmstrip
040

filmstrip
040
005
001
001
filmstrip
040
000A
000B

00oC

000D

11

8

12

19

24

11

22

13

26

22

10

17

21

28

11

30

12

20

25

11

29

10

12

1927

1930

1935

1938

1942

1945

1948

1950

1952

1895

1887

1892

1888

1893

1897

1900

1901

1901

1901

1901

1901

1901

1901

1903

1959

1896

1896

1900

1902

1905

1910

12

10

11

11

11

31

27

27

12

17

26

13

25

27

19

15

26

28

18

26

11

10

22

1930

1934

1938

1942

1945

1948

1952

1955

1896

1892

1893

1893

1897

1900

1903

1901

1901

1905

1961

1899

1902

1905

1910

1913

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Banner

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux



0015878

0015879

0012868

0012869

0012870

0012871

0012872

0012873

0028214

0012874

0012875

0012876

0012877

0028214

0012878

0028214

0012879

0012880

0012881

0012882

0012883

0012884

0012902

0012903

0016553

0016554

0016555

0016556

0018005

0018006

0019275

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

H24s

000E
000F
001
002
003
004
005
006
filmstripO
40
007
008
009
010
filmstrip0
40
011
filmstrip0
40
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024

025

026

11

10

10

12

12

11

12

12

10

12

16

24

13

26

19

21

14

24

23

28

11

20

15

10

12

17

17

13

11

14

30

28

1913

1918

1900

1915

1918

1921

1924

1927

1930

1932

1937

1943

1949

1954

1954

1955

1958

1960

1962

1963

1965

1966

1968

1969

1971

1972

1973

1975

1976

1977

1978

11

10

12

12

11

12

12

12

30

19

12

14

26

16

21

21

13

27

15

10

10

24

23

30

29

29

21

24

1918

1923

1915

1918

1921

1924

1927

1932

1937

1943

1949

1954

1954

1958

1960

1962

1963

1965

1966

1968

1969

1971

1972

1973

1975

1976

1977

1978

1980

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux

Sioux



0019397

0028574

0006518

28975

0006519

28975

28975

0006520

0006521

0006522

0028975

0006523

0006524

0006525

0006526

0006527

0006528

0006529

0006530

0006531

0006532

0006533

0006534

0006535

0006536

0006537

0006538

0006539

0006540

0006541

0006542

Harrison
Hastings
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington

Hartington

Lusk Herald-Harrison Sun

The Union Worker
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News

Cedar County News

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

H24s

H24uw

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢c

H25c

H25c¢

H25c

H25c¢

H25c

H25c¢

H25c¢c

H25c¢

H25c¢c

H25c¢

H25c¢c

H25c¢

H25c

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25¢c

H25¢

027
filmstrip
046
001
filmstrip
049
002

filmstrip
049

filmstrip
049
003
004
005
filmstrip
049
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023

024

025

10

11

15

24

14

16

14

30

26

14

18

16

28

11

17

26

16

15

13

22

15

13

26

23

10

1980

1889

1898

1901

1901

1901

1902

1904

1907

1910

1914

1914

1917

1919

1921

1924

1925

1927

1929

1931

1933

1935

1937

1940

1942

1945

1948

1950

1952

1954

1956

12

12

11

30

21

23

13

19

21

29

10

19

25

15

28

19

16

31

29

21

1981

1901

1901

1904

1902

1907

1910

1914

1917

1919

1921

1924

1925

1927

1929

1931

1933

1935

1937

1940

1942

1945

1948

1950

1952

1953

1955

1957

Sioux

Adams

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar



0006543

0006544

0006545

0015669

0015100

0015100

0015100

0015670

0015100

0015671

0015672

0015674

0017089

0017090

0018191

0018192

0019270

0019829

0002098

0001881

0022205

0023750

0025203

0026163

0027146

0027998

0028499

0029513

0029973

0029974

0029975

Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington

Hartington

Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News

Cedar County News

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢c

H25c

H25c¢

H25c

H25c¢

H25c

H25c¢

H25c¢c

H25c¢

H25c¢c

H25c¢

H25c¢c

H25c¢

H25c

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25c¢

H25¢c

H25¢

026
027
028
029

filmstrip
006

filmstrip
006

filmstrip
006
030
filmstrip
006
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050

051

052

11

12

12

11

12

11

11

12

12

12

11

28

14

18

16

17

16

10

22

21

28

19

19

15

14

13

18

18

13

16

1957

1960

1961

1963

1965

1965

1965

1966

1966

1968

1970

1973

1974

1975

1977

1978

1979

1980

1982

1984

1986

1987

1989

1991

1993

1995

1997

1999

2000

2001

2003

11

12

12

11

11

11

12

11

12

11

12

30

11

15

14

21

12

29

12

25

24

28

11

29

11

24

30

28

14

25

29

1960

1961

1963

1966

1968

1970

1973

1974

1975

1977

1978

1979

1980

1982

1983

1985

1987

1989

1991

1993

1995

1997

1998

2000

2001

2003

2004

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar



0030605

0030606

0030607

0030608

0030811

0006546

0013176

0006547

0006548

0006549

0006550

0006551

0006552

0006553

0006554

0006555

0006556

0006557

0006558

0006559

0006560

0006561

0006562

0001213

0018313

0003417

0003418

0003419

0003420

0027864

0027865

Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Harvard

Harvard

Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Cedar County News
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Hartington Herald
Cedar County Leader
Nonpareil-Democrat
Cedar County Watcher
Cedar County Watcher
Cedar County Watcher
Cedar County Watcher
Harvard Courier

Harvard Courier

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

073

073

073

073

071

071

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢c

H25¢

H25¢

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25h

H25I

H25nd

H25w

H25w

H25w

H25w

H26¢

H26¢

053
054
055
056
057
001
002
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
001
filmstrip
014
001
002
003
004
000A

000B

10

10

10

11

11

10

10

11

23

18
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